30  31Practicals  50 20  11 20  0

Shalya Tantra Fail

86 200Theory  200  86

60  70Practicals  100 40  24 46  0

Shalakya Tantra Fail

0 200Theory  200  0

60  0Practicals  100 40  0

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

25 50Theory  50  25

406 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): FOUR HUNDRED SIX

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Fail

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - June 2024 18/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

19A002 Adwaitha Attassery  12100Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

30  38Practicals  50 20  14 24  0

Shalya Tantra Fail

0 200Theory  200  0

60  0Practicals  100 40  0

Shalakya Tantra Fail

0 200Theory  200  0

60  0Practicals  100 40  0

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

39 50Theory  50  39

361 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Fail

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - June 2024 18/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

19A003 Afra Johnson  12092Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

30  40Practicals  50 20  15 25  0

Shalya Tantra Pass

126 200Theory  200  126

60  86Practicals  100 40  34 52  0

Shalakya Tantra Pass

139 200Theory  200  139

60  74Practicals  100 40  26 48  0

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

37 50Theory  50  37

768 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - June 2024 18/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

19A004 Ahmed Shakeeb  12592Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

30  39Practicals  50 20  15 24  0

Shalya Tantra Pass

110 200Theory  200  110

60  85Practicals  100 40  34 51  0

Shalakya Tantra Pass

106 200Theory  200  106

60  75Practicals  100 40  28 47  0

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

35 50Theory  50  35

693 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): SIX HUNDRED NINETY-THREE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Second Class

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - June 2024 18/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

19A005 Aiswarya J Manari  12553Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

30  41Practicals  50 20  15 26  0

Shalya Tantra Pass

120 200Theory  200  120

60  75Practicals  100 40  28 47  0

Shalakya Tantra Pass

118 200Theory  200  118

60  77Practicals  100 40  27 50  0

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

38 50Theory  50  38

721 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - June 2024 18/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

19A006 Akshara V S  12085Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

30  36Practicals  50 20  12 24  0

Shalya Tantra Pass

116 200Theory  200  116

60  80Practicals  100 40  30 50  0

Shalakya Tantra Pass

121 200Theory  200  121

60  77Practicals  100 40  29 48  0

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

33 50Theory  50  33

705 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): SEVEN HUNDRED FIVE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Second Class

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - June 2024 18/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

19A007 Aleemath Hafeeza  12571Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.